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QUESTION 1

Refer to the exhibit. 

What is the result of setting the no login command? 

A. Telnet access is denied. 

B. Telnet access requires a new password at the first login. 

C. Telnet access requires a new password. 

D. no password is required for telnet access. 

Correct Answer: D 

 

QUESTION 2

Which windows-based text editor is preferred when working with a simple text document such as a Cisco configuration? 

A. Microsoft Excel 

B. Microsoft Word 

C. Microsoft Notepad 

D. Microsoft Access 

Correct Answer: C 

 

QUESTION 3

You are performing a password recovery on a Cisco fixed Catalyst switch. Click and drag the steps on the left into the
correct order on the right. 

Select and Place: 
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Correct Answer: 

 

 

QUESTION 4

Which two of the following statements are true about a switch? (Choose two) 

A. It is a repeater. 

B. It is a data link layer device. 

C. It will forward the frame out all ports when it receives a broadcast from a host. 

D. It reads the destination MAC address to forward traffic out the appropriate port. 

E. It acts as an amplifier. 

Correct Answer: BD 

 

QUESTION 5

Which two statements about fiber cable are true? (Choose two) 

A. Single-mode fiber supports SC and LC connectors only. 
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B. Multimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 9.92 Gbps. 

C. Single-mode cable is most appropriate for installations longer than 10 km. 

D. Fiber cable is relatively inexpensive and supports a higher data rate than coaxial cable. 

E. Mulitimode cable supports speeds between 100 Mbps and 100 Gpbs. 

Correct Answer: DE 
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